

**(請負・委任) 事業実績報告書**

令和2年度						令和3年度											
受託 件数	就業 延人数	事業収入(円)				月 別	当月末会員状況			受託 件数	就業 延人数	事業収入(円)				就業 実人員	就業率 (%)
		配分金	事務費	材料費等	合計金額		入会者	退会者	会員数			配分金	事務費	材料費等	合計金額		
153	1,430	5,532,632	719,308	231,595	6,483,535	4	12	11	313	169	1,518	6,314,579	774,624	647,204	7,736,407	164	52.4
143	1,663	6,515,061	811,414	497,822	7,824,297	5	1	7	307	134	1,703	7,110,919	839,506	1,085,816	9,036,241	177	57.6
257	3,071	11,653,631	1,333,486	2,698,981	15,686,098	6	4	0	311	220	2,544	12,205,821	1,987,285	2,374,429	16,567,535	191	61.4
258	3,197	11,873,649	1,355,988	2,677,653	15,907,290	7	2	35	278	179	2,457	11,635,506	1,527,879	1,334,567	14,497,952	190	68.3
204	2,668	10,130,449	1,182,349	2,034,511	13,347,309	8	1	5	274	208	2,407	10,990,663	1,365,609	1,931,494	14,287,766	189	68.9
253	3,842	12,051,794	1,377,519	2,430,901	15,860,214	9	2	0	276	199	2,224	10,194,775	1,465,396	1,892,329	13,552,500	177	64.1
250	3,351	12,233,805	1,398,377	2,862,634	16,494,816	10	4	3	277	206	2,638	13,085,970	1,481,544	3,492,275	18,059,789	192	69.3
211	3,538	11,080,043	1,274,342	1,541,139	13,895,524	11	2	0	279	196	2,441	11,872,662	1,654,831	1,662,561	15,190,054	189	67.7
118	2,346	7,408,101	895,964	743,511	9,047,576	12	0	0	279	94	1,689	6,406,658	862,808	337,864	7,607,330	165	59.1
67	2,464	5,723,730	713,846	754,087	7,191,663	1	0	0	279	56	1,402	5,049,849	719,608	326,670	6,096,127	135	48.3
60	1,974	5,688,345	717,960	945,143	7,351,448	2	1	0	280	60	1,395	5,020,178	827,480	283,770	6,131,428	145	51.8
113	2,906	7,938,794	2,884,026	2,145,656	12,968,476	3	0	1	279	104	1,784	6,976,824	840,847	440,813	8,258,484	162	58.0
2,087	32,474	107,830,034	14,664,579	19,563,633	142,058,246	計	29	62	279	1,825	24,202	106,864,404	14,347,417	15,809,792	137,021,613	223	79.9
							前年同期		312	2,087	32,478	107,830,034	14,664,579	19,563,633	142,058,246	243	77.9
							対前年比(%)		89.4	87.4	74.5	99.1	97.8	80.8	96.5	91.8	102.6
							対前年増減		-33	-262	-8,276	-965,630	-318,692	-3,753,841	-5,038,163	-20	2.0